LEGAL NOTICE

In accordance with the Borough Code of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania,

the BOROUGH OF CRAFTON, ALLEGHENY COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA submits the
following financial statements and data for the year ended December 31, 2013

REVENUES
Real Estate Taxes
RAD Sales Tax
Act 511 Taxes
Licenses and Permits
Fines and Forfeitures
Rents and Interest
Intergovernmental
Charges for Services
Miscellaneous
Transfers In

TOTAL REVENUE

Total Revenues Over Expenditures
General Fund Cash, December 31, 2013

Assessed Valuation, December 31, 2013

GENERAL FUND
STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES - CASH BASIS
For the Year Ended December 31, 2013

1,470,787
203,492
1,145,916
91,518
50,905
25,144
253,287
580,718
46,350
224,524

4,092,641

EXPENDITURES

General Government
Public Safety

Public Works - Sanitation
Highways

Culture and Recreation
Debt Service

Employer Paid Benefits
Insurance

Miscellaneous

Transfers Out

TOTAL EXPENDITURES
196,243
1,346,577

274,446,765

Issue
Series of 2005
Note - PennVest
Note - PennVest
Capital Leases

Total Debt

The audit of the Borough of Crafton has been filed at Department of Court Records -

DEBT STATEMENT
For the Year Ended December 31, 2013

Original
Year of Amount of
Issue Issue
2005 1,533,145
2005 1,016,931
2007 824,235
Var. 665,254

Outstanding
January 1st or Principal
Issued During Paid During
Year Year
293,942 194,110
746,448 45,059
601,634 33,566
427,146 56,314

515,114
1,337,452
506,981
629,803
220,643
224,671
232,952
61,539
29,843
137,400

3,896,398

Principal
Outstanding
December 31st

99,832
701,389
568,068
370,832

3 1,740,121

Civil/Family Division in Allegheny County and with the Pennsylvania Department of Community

and Economic Development.

be reviewed at the Borough Office at 100 Stotz Avenue.

MARY TREMBLAY
BOROUGH SECRETARY

A copy of the audit report which includes all Borough funds may



